
SATURDAY 5 AUGUST 2023
(estimated number of electors: 43,000)

by Sunday 5 March 2023 Appoint Returning Officer  [Rule 20.1]

Tuesday 2 May - Wednesday 4 May 2023 Public notice of election, calling for nominations 
[Rule3.4(a)]

Tuesday 13 June 2023 Nominations close (12 noon)  [Rule 3.4(d)]

Tuesday 20 June - Wednesday 21 June 2023 Public notice of candidates

Friday 23 June 2023 Consumer roll closes  [Rule 3.4(g)]

Monday 26 June 2023 Supply list of consumers

Friday 14 July 2023 Delivery of voting mailers  [Rule 3.4(f)]

Friday 14 July - Saturday 5 August 2023 Progressive roll scrutiny
Early processing
Special voting period

Saturday 5 August 2023 Election Day
Voting closes (12 noon)

Wednesday 9 August - Tuesday 15 August Public notice of results  [Rule 3.4(l)]

Friday 15 September 2023 Destroy all voting papers  [Rule 3.4(m)]

TIMETABLE
Counties Energy Trust  

Biennial Trustee Election


